
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Friday, December 18 2020 3:42:36pm
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Event 74b: Para MC5 Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 109 Alistair DONOHOE (VIC) 4:34.795
Lap 1 23.973 23.973 (2)
Lap 2 16.994 40.967 (2)
Lap 3 16.512 57.480 (1)
Lap 4 16.757 1:14.237 (1)
Lap 5 16.873 1:31.111 (1)
Lap 6 16.876 1:47.987 (1)
Lap 7 16.797 2:04.785 (1)
Lap 8 16.721 2:21.506 (1)
Lap 9 16.681 2:38.188 (1)

Lap 10 16.650 2:54.838 (1)
Lap 11 16.641 3:11.480 (1)
Lap 12 16.603 3:28.084 (1)
Lap 14 33.272 4:01.356 (1)
Lap 15 16.783 4:18.139 (1)
Lap 16 16.655 4:34.795 (1)

2. 124 Daniel VAN DER LAAN (SA) caught
Lap 1 23.650 23.650 (1)
Lap 2 17.096 40.746 (1)
Lap 3 16.793 57.540 (2)
Lap 4 16.834 1:14.374 (2)
Lap 5 16.991 1:31.366 (2)
Lap 6 17.197 1:48.564 (2)
Lap 7 17.664 2:06.228 (2)
Lap 8 17.891 2:24.120 (2)
Lap 9 17.914 2:42.034 (2)

Lap 10 17.916 2:59.950 (2)
Lap 11 17.913 3:17.863 (2)
Lap 12 18.246 3:36.110 (2)
Lap 13 8.255 3:44.366 (2)


